Read before installation.
Keep for future use.
Portavo® 904(X) PH
Portable Meter
User Manual
3Basics
Returns

user management, sensor verification, temperature detector adjust-
ment in the Memosens sensor (offset correction)
SW-P001
Temperature detector adjustment in the Memosens sensor
(offset correction)
SW-P002
Paraly SW112 PC software for configuration and firmware updates:
Free download from www.knick.de
pH Sensors
Please visit our website for more information on our product range: www.knick.de.
Product Line
45Product Line
Knick CaliMat Buffer Solutions
Ready-to-Use Quality pH Buffer Solutions
pH Value (20 °C/68 °F) Quantity Order No.
2.00 250 ml CS-P0200/250
4.00 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
7.00 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
9.00 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
12.00 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Buffer Solution Sets (20 °C/68 °F)
Set 4.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET4
Set 7.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET7
Set 9.00 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET9